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RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

REVENUE
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Surtax ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
Death Duties ...
Stamps
Profits Tax, Excess Profits Tax and Excess Profits Levy ...

TOTAL INLAND REVENUE

Customs and Excise —
Customs
Excise ... ... ... ..'.

TOTAL CUSTOMS AND EXCISE

Motor Vehicle Duties ... ... ... ...
Broadcast Receiving Licences
Miscellaneous ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

TOTAL REVENUE ...

OTHER RECEIPTS
Interest receipts applicable to interest of the National Debt

Repayment of loans to Nationalised Industries —
National Coal Board

1962-63
Budget

Estimate

£000

2,790,000
188,000
264,500
95,000

374,000

3,711,500

1,653,000
1,077,000

2,730,000

150,000
41,000

165,000

6,797,500

Repayment of loans to other Public Bodies —
Local Authorities...
Sugar Board ... ... ... ... ... ...

Repayment of loans to Private Industry, etc. —
Building Societies

Repayment of loans for Overseas Assistance —
Colonial Governments ... ... ... ... ... . . ...

Other repayments —
Town and Country Planning compensation ... ... .

Loans for Land Settlement

TOTAL ...

Money raised by creation of Debt —
National Savings Certificates ... ... ... ...
Defence Bonds
Premium Savings Bonds
National Savings Stamps and Gift Tokens ... ... ; . .
Tax Reserve Certificates
Treasury Bills
^Vays and Means Advances
Other Debt: Internal

Civil Contingencies Fund — Repavments

TOTAL RECEIPTS

1962

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April — £000
Bank of England ... 2,049
Bank of Ireland 1,046

1961

£000
2,043
2,139

TOTAL

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April 1962
to

28th April 1962

£000

90,670
14,100
20,700
9,800

18,400

153,670

115,485
31,195

146,680

6,274
2,600
7,422

316,646

13,040

46,500

7,851
40

1

35
151

18
10
61

67,707

16,100
7,355
5,300
5,700

18,250
4,278,421
2,176,375

10,000

6,901,854

3,095

6,904,949

1st April 1961
to

29th April 1961

£000

100,651
13,800
23,300
8,800

15,600

162,151

130,200
40,245

170,445

3,607
2,500

76,724

415,427

13,692

40,600

7,529
760

131 .

32
143

3
10
12

62,912

16,000
12,300
5,700

18,750
3,846,689
1,597,475

2,000

5,000

5,982,253

4,182

5,986,435

30TH APRIL 1962


