RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

.

.

Inland Revenue— Income Tax Surtax Death Duties Stamps Profits Tax, Excess I	REVE	NUE	31PTS				Budge Estima		1st April 1962	1st April 1961	
Income Tax Surtax Death Duties Stamps Profits Tax, Excess I	· · · · · · ·	. <i></i>			and other Receipts						
Income Tax Surtax Death Duties Stamps Profits Tax, Excess I		 					£000		£000	£000	
TOTAL INLAND	Income Tax Surtax Death Duties				s Profits Levy		188,000 264,500 95,000		90,670 14,100 20,700 9,800 18,400	100,651 13,800 23,300 8,800 15,600	
TOTAL INLAND REVENUE				••		[3,711,5	00	153,670	162,151	
Customs and Excise— Customs				••	•••		1,653,0		115,485	130,200	
Excise	•••		••••	••	••••	···	1,077,0	00	31,195	40,245	
TOTAL CUSTOMS	and E	XCISE		••	•••		2,730,0	00	146,680	170,445	
Aotor Vehicle Duties Broadcast Receiving Lice Aiscellaneous	 nces		••• ••	·· ·		 	150,000 41,000 165,000		6,274 2,600 7,422	3,607 2,500 76,724	
TOTAL REVENUE		•••		••	•••	[6,797,50	00	316,646	415,427	
Repayment of loans to othe Local Authorities Sugar Board Repayment of loans to Priv Building Societies		 	•••			 	••••		7,851 40 1	7,529 760 131	
-		A									
Repayment of loans for Or Colonial Governmen	ts					•••	•••	••••	35	32	
Colonial Development	nt Corp	oration	1	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	151	143	
<i>)ther repayments</i> Town and Country I Tithe Redemption A				•••	•••			 	18 10	3 10	
Loans for Land Sett			•••		•••		•••		61	12	
Total								•••	67,707	62,912	
Ioney raised by creation of National Savings Cen Defence Bonds	tificate					•••			16,100 7,355	16,000 12,300	
Premium Savings Bo						•••		•••	5,300	5,700	
National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific			Tokens		•••	÷	•••	•••	5,700 18,250	18,750	
Treasury Bills	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	4,278,421	3,846,689	
Ways and Means Ad Other Debt: Internal		••••	•••	•••	•••	•••			2,176,375	1,597,475	
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••			2,000	
ivil Contingencies Fund	—Кера	yment	\$		•••				10,000	5,000	
TOTAL RECEIPTS		••••		•••			•••		6,901,854	5,982,253	
					1962		1961				
alances in Exchequer on 1 Bank of England Bank of Ireland	-			£000 2,049 1,046			£000 2,043 2,139		3,095	4,182	
				Ta	TAL	 			6,904,949	5,986,435	